



# TILAK VENTURES LIMITED

Reg. Office : E - 109, Crystal Plaza, New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai 400053.

• Tel: 022- 6692 1199 • Email Id : tilakfin@gmail.com • Website: www.tilakfinance.wordpress.com • CIN : L65910MH1980PLC023000

**Date: 06/02/2023**

**To,  
The Department of Corporate Services,  
BSE Limited,  
Ground Floor, P.J. Towers,  
Dalal Street Fort, Mumbai-400001**

**Scrip Code - 503663**

**Sub: Submission of Newspaper Publication of Extract of Un-audited Financial Result for quarter ended 31<sup>ST</sup> December, 2022**

Dear Sir,

With reference to the captioned subject, please find attached herewith copy of newspaper publication of the Extract of Un-audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended on 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2022 published on Thursday, 02<sup>nd</sup> February, 2023 in following News Paper(s):

1. Financial Express [English Newspaper]
2. Mumbai Lakshadweep [Marathi Newspaper]

Please take the same on your record and acknowledge the receipt of the same.

**Thanking You,  
Yours Faithfully,**

**For Tilak Ventures Limited**

GIRRAJ  
KISHOR  
AGRAWAL

Digitally signed by GIRRAJ KISHOR  
AGRAWAL  
DN: cn=GIRRAJ KISHOR AGRAWAL,  
c=IN, o=Personal  
Reason: I am the author of this  
document  
Location:  
Date: 2023-02-07 12:00:05:30

**Girraj Kishor Agrawal  
Director  
DIN: 00290959**

**POLLACHI MUNICIPALITY TENDER NOTICE**  
 Dated: 02.02.2023  
 Bids are invited by the Municipal Commissioner, Pollachi for the selection of service Provider/Agency / Contractor/ Company for implementation of Solid Waste Management activities under General Fund 2023-24 for three years in Pollachi Municipality.  
 1. Work Value (1 year): Rs. 5,82.03 lakhs  
 2. Earnest Money Deposit Amount: Rs. 5,82,030/-  
 3. Bid document can be downloaded from the website <https://tenders.gov.in> from 10.02.2023 at free of cost and the full details of the tenders can be had from the above website.  
 4. Common dates & time  
 1 Date and time of pre bid meeting 28.02.2023 at 11.00 AM  
 2 Last date and time for downloading bid documents 14.03.2023 up to 3.00 PM  
 3 Last date and time for submission of bid document, including online submission 14.03.2023 up to 3.00 PM  
 4 Date and time of opening of the Technical Bid 14.03.2023 at 3.30 PM  
 5. In the event of specified date for submission of bids is declared as holiday, bids will be received and opened on the next working day at the same time and venue.  
 6. Any Changes /Modifications in this tender will be published in the above website only.  
 COMMISSIONER (I/C)  
 POLLACHI MUNICIPALITY  
 DIPR/683/TENDER/2023

**NOTICE APCOTEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
 Registered Office: NKM International House, 178 Backbay Reclamation, B.M.Chinai Marg, Mumbai -400020, Maharashtra  
 Notice is hereby given that the Certificate(s) for the under mentioned Equity Shares of the Company have been lost / misplaced and the holder(s) of the said Equity Shares have applied to the Company to issue duplicate Share Certificate(s).  
 Any person who has a claim in respect of the said Shares should lodge the same with the Company at its Registered Office within 15 days from this date else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate(s) to the aforesaid applicants without any further intimation.  
 Name of the Holder: SARLA ISHWERLAL MEHTA, NILIMA ISHWERLAL MEHTA  
 Folio No.: 00000921  
 Certificate No.: 132  
 Distinctive Nos.: 203281 - 207110  
 No. of Shares: 3830  
 Name of Applicant: NILIMA ISHWERLAL MEHTA  
 Place: Mumbai, Date: 03/02/2023

**MAAN ALUMINIUM LIMITED**  
 CIN: L30007DL2003PLC214485  
 Registered office: 4/5, 1ST FLOOR, ASAF ALI ROAD, NEW DELHI-110002  
 Phone: 011-40081800, Website: www.maanaluminium.com, Email: info@maanaluminium.in  
 Unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 (Rs. In lakhs except EPS)  

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		Dec. 31, 2022	Sept. 30, 2022	Dec. 31, 2021	Dec. 31, 2022	Dec. 31, 2021	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from operations gross	18,962	18,820	16,444	55,098	44,329	57,229
2	Net Profit before exceptional items and tax	1,875	1,764	543	4,767	1,863	2,975
3	Net Profit for the period before tax	1,875	1,764	543	4,767	1,863	2,975
4	Net Profit for the period after tax	1,401	1,310	392	3,551	1,381	2,198
5	Total comprehensive income for the period	1,398	1,310	398	3,547	1,351	2,167
6	Equity share capital	1,352	1,352	1,352	1,352	1,352	1,352
7	Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10/- each						
	Basic & Diluted EPS	10.37	9.69	2.90	26.27	10.21	16.26

Notes: -  
 1 The above financial results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2022 have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 2, 2023.  
 2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full financial results are available on www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and www.maanaluminium.com.  
 For and on behalf of the Board Sd/- (Ravinder Nath Jain) Chairman and Managing Director DIN: 00801000  
 Place: New Delhi Date: February 2, 2023

**Fino Payments Bank**  
**फिनो पेमेंट्स बैंक**  
**FINO PAYMENTS BANK LIMITED**  
 CIN : L65100MH2007PLC171959  
 Registered Office: Mindspace Juinagar, Plot No Gen 2/1/F, Tower 1, 8<sup>th</sup> Floor, TTC Industrial Area, MIDC Shinwane, Navi Mumbai- 400 706  
 Website: <https://www.finobank.com>, Tel.: 022- 7104 7000

**EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022**  
 (₹ in lakhs)

S.No	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine months ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	31,410	30,333	27,517	90,648	72,356	1,00,885
2	Net Profit (+) Loss (-) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,910	1,380	1,410	4,300	2,512	4,274
3	Net Profit (+) Loss (-) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,910	1,380	1,410	4,300	2,512	4,274
4	Net Profit (+) Loss (-) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,910	1,380	1,410	4,300	2,512	4,274
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
6	Paid up share capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	8,321	8,321	8,321	8,321	8,321	8,321
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet)						39,343
8	Net Worth	51,965	50,055	47,567	51,965	47,567	47,665
9	Debt/ Equity ratio	1.33	1.48	0.53	1.33	0.53	0.52
10	Earning per share (EPS)- (not annualised) (a) Basic EPS (b) Diluted EPS	2.30 2.30	1.66 1.66	1.74 1.74	5.17 5.17	3.18 3.18	5.34 5.34

Notes: -  
 1 The Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles given in Accounting Standard (AS) 25 on 'Interim Financial Reporting' as prescribed under Companies Act, 2013. The Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Bank at its meeting held on February 2, 2023. The Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 have been subjected to limited review by P F Sanzgiri & Co., the Statutory Auditors of the Bank.  
 2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Annual Financial Results filed with Stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) and on the Bank's website ([www.finobank.com](http://www.finobank.com)).  
 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors Sd/- Rishi Gupta Managing Director & Chief Executive Officer DIN : 01433198  
 Place: Navi Mumbai Date: 02-Feb-2023

For Advertising in TENDER PAGES Contact JITENDRA PATIL Mobile No.: 9029012015 Landline No.: 67440215

**Tilak Ventures Limited**  
 CIN: L65910MH1980PLC023000  
 Regd. Office: E/109, Crystal Plaza, New Link Road, Opp. Infinity Mall, Andheri (West), Mumbai, MH- 400053  
 Email id: [tilakfin@gmail.com](mailto:tilakfin@gmail.com), Website: [www.tilakfinance.com](http://www.tilakfinance.com)  
 (EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2022)  

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year ended
		31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	532.702	20.070	445.003
2	Net Profit/Loss for the Period Before tax and exceptional items	141.277	-66.580	-22.767
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) before tax after exceptional items	141.277	-66.580	-22.767
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) after Tax and Exceptional Items	141.277	-66.580	-39.077
5	Total Comprehensive Loss	182.056	-47.850	-63.141
6	Paid-Up Equity Share Capital	2,237.060	1,284.80	1766.600
7	Earning Per Share Basic Diluted	0.063 0.063	-0.052 -0.052	-0.022 -0.022

Notes: -  
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Un-Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full financial results are available on Stock Exchange website ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and on the Company's website [www.tilakfinance.com](http://www.tilakfinance.com)  
 For Tilak Ventures Limited Sd/- Girraj Kishor Agarwal Director DIN: 00290959  
 Place: Mumbai Date: 02/02/2023

**RAGHUNATH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED**  
 CIN No.: L52312UP1994PLC022559  
 Registered Office : Mandhana Bithoor Road, Village Choudharipur, Bithoor, Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh - 209 201  
 Tel. No.: 011-23852583 Fax No.: 011-23852666 Website: [www.raghnathinternational.in](http://www.raghnathinternational.in), E-mail: [rgc.secretarial@rediffmail.com](mailto:rgc.secretarial@rediffmail.com)  
 (EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2022) (Rs. in lacs)

S. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED					Financial Year ended	
		Quarter ended 31.12.2022	Quarter ended 31.12.2021	Quarter ended 30.09.2022	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022	Nine Months ended 31.12.2021	Financial Year ended 31.03.2022	Quarter ended 31.12.2022	Quarter ended 31.12.2021	Quarter ended 30.09.2022	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022		Nine Months ended 31.12.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total income from operations (net)	69.820	16.000	-	69.820	148.630	148.630	69.820	16.000	-	69.820	148.630	148.630
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	50.274	18.951	0.728	50.625	110.033	105.163	50.274	18.952	0.728	50.625	110.034	105.163
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	50.274	18.951	0.728	50.625	110.033	105.163	50.274	18.952	0.728	50.625	110.034	105.163
4.	Minority Interest (Share of profit/(loss) of associates)*	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
5.	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax and minority interest*	50.274	18.951	0.728	50.625	110.033	105.163	50.274	18.952	0.728	50.625	110.034	105.163
6.	Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
7.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	50.274	18.951	0.728	50.625	110.033	105.163	50.274	18.952	0.728	50.625	110.034	105.163
8.	Equity Share Capital	500.02	500.02	500.02	500.02	500.02	500.02	500.02	500.02	500.02	500.02	500.02	500.02
9.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	466.811	-	-	-	-	-	855.879
10.	Earning Per Share - (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic: Diluted:	1.005 0.379	0.379 0.015	0.015 1.012	2.201 2.201	2.103 2.103	1.061 0.410	0.064 1.153	2.289 2.289	2.478 2.478			

Notes: -  
 1. The above is an extract of the details format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for Quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2022 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for Quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange Website. ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and on the Company's website ([www.raghnathinternational.in](http://www.raghnathinternational.in)).  
 By the order of the Board Sd/- G.N. Choudhary Director DIN: 00012883  
 Place: New Delhi Date: 02.02.2023

**SAKSOFT SAKSOFT LIMITED**  
 your digital transformation partner  
 Regd & Corp. Office : Global Infocity Park, 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor, Block - A, No 40 Dr MGR Salai, Kandanchavadi, Perungudi, Chennai - 600 096.  
 Phone: +91-44-24543500, CIN: L72200TN1999PLC054429 | Email: [investorqueries@saksoft.co.in](mailto:investorqueries@saksoft.co.in) | Website: [www.saksoft.com](http://www.saksoft.com)  
 (EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2022) (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Quarter ended		Nine months ended	
	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total Income	17,413.66	49,230.49	12,497.06	34,928.62	-	-	-	-
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,673.98	7,556.79	204.99	5,807.08	-	-	-	-
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,673.98	7,556.79	204.99	5,807.08	-	-	-	-
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,986.34	5,698.87	1,493.03	4,571.06	-	-	-	-
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3,337.23	6,248.83	1,606.95	4,579.27	-	-	-	-
Equity Share capital	1,003.65	1,003.65	1,000.65	1,000.65	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- (a) Basic (Rs.) (b) Diluted (Rs.)	1.98 1.82	5.69 5.24	1.49 1.37	4.58 4.22	-	-	-	-

Notes: -  
 1. Key Standalone financial information  
 Turnover: 5,831.10, Profit/(Loss) before tax: 1,191.83, Profit/(Loss) after tax: 969.99  
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange on February 02, 2023 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Company's Website. ([www.saksoft.com](http://www.saksoft.com)) and on the website of the Stock Exchanges [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com).  
 3. The equity shares of the Company were split such that each equity share having face value of INR 10/- (Rupees Ten only) fully paid-up, was sub-divided into ten (10) equity shares having face value of INR 1/- (Rupee one only) each, fully paid up with effect from 28th September, 2022 (Record Date). The Earnings Per Share (EPS) of the current quarter and all comparative periods presented above have been restated to give effect of the share split mentioned above.  
 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors Sd/- Aditya Krishna Chairman & Managing Director  
 Place: Chennai Date: February 02, 2023

**Godrej PROPERTIES | Godrej Properties Limited**  
 CIN No. L74120MH1985PLC035308  
 Regd. Office: Godrej One, 5th Floor, Pirojshanagar, Eastern Express Highway, Vikhroli (East), Mumbai 400 079, Maharashtra, India; Tel: +91 22 6169 8500; Fax: +91 22 6169 8888; Email: [secretarial@godrejproperties.com](mailto:secretarial@godrejproperties.com); Website: [www.godrejproperties.com](http://www.godrejproperties.com)  
 (Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2022) (₹ in Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months ended	Nine Months ended	Year Ended
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Revenue from operations	196.23	165.09	278.76	605.99	494.24	1,824.88
2	Profit before tax	101.32	48.27	67.97	225.54	161.93	516.33
3	Profit after tax	56.40	67.03	39.02	166.73	91.90	350.55
4	Profit after Tax (After Non Controlling Interest)	58.74	54.96	39.02	159.25	91.90	352.37
5	Total Comprehensive Income	56.15	66.82	38.90	166.09	91.52	349.46
6	Total Comprehensive Income (After Non Controlling Interest)	58.49	54.75	38.90	158.61	91.52	351.28
7	Paid-up Equity Share Capital ( face value per share: ₹ 5 )	139.01	139.01	138.99	139.01	138.99	138.99
8	Earnings Per Share ( * Not Annualised) (Amount in INR) (a) Basic (₹) (b) Diluted (₹)	2.11* 2.11*	1.98* 1.98*	1.40* 1.40*	5.73* 5.73*	3.31* 3.31*	12.68 12.67

Key numbers of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results (₹ in Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months ended	Nine Months ended	Year Ended
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Revenue from Operations	178.46	152.22	244.13	544.83	388.76	1,473.45
2	Profit before tax	185.72	151.96	165.95	524.29	365.78	713.55
3	Profit after tax	129.75	118.89	125.50	389.15	271.35	525.98
4	Paid-up Equity Share Capital ( face value per share: ₹ 5 )	139.01	139.01	138.99	139.01	138.99	138.99
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	9,536.68	9,406.54	8,891.39	9,536.68	8,891.39	9,145.37
6	Net worth	9,675.69	9,545.55	9,030.38	9,675.69	9,030.38	9,284.36
7	Gross Debt	5,689.10	5,359.56	5,002.57	5,689.10	5,002.57	5,169.82
8	Debt Equity Ratio (Net)	0.28	0.15	0.05	0.28	0.05	0.06
9	Earnings Per Share ( * Not Annualised) (Amount in INR) (a) Basic (₹) (b) Diluted (₹)	4.67* 4.67*	4.28* 4.28*	4.51* 4.51*	14.00* 14.00*	9.76* 9.76*	18.92 18.92
10	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR)	0.23	0.20	3.77	0.58	2.66	3.23
11	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR)	2.60	2.46	3.77	2.73	2.64	3.23

By Order of the Board Sd/- Pirojsha Godrej Executive Chairman  
 Place: Mumbai Date: February 02, 2023  
 Note: (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,

